November 2011 Doc ID 17696 Rev 1 1/9
9
BAT54-Y
Automotive small signal Schottky diodes
Features
■ Low conduction and reverse losses
■ Negligible switching losses
■ Low forward and reverse recovery times

1.0 2.9
0.500.8
Ordering information BAT54-Y
8/9 Doc ID 17696 Rev 1
4 Ordering information
5 Revision history
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
BAT54FILMY 86Y SOT-23 Single 10 mg
3000 Tape and reel
BAT54SFILMY 88Y SOT-23 Serial 10 mg
BAT54WFILMY 73Y SOT-323 Single 6 mg
BAT54CWFILMY 77Y
SOT-323
Common cathode
6 mg
BAT54AWFILMY 74Y
SOT-323
Common anode
6 mg
Table 9. Document revision history